Subject

Bolwarra School, Kathleen Macmillan
Glebe cemetery

Hunter River Agricultural & Horticultural Association
Hunter River Agricultural & Horticultural Association
Green Hills (Morpeth) Sophia Jane

Major Crummer, by Ron Montague

Prisoner flogging, Morpeth Times Feb 18, 1884

Old Maitland, by V.J. Goold, part 1

Old Maitland, by V.J. Goold, part 2

Youngs of Umbercollie, by Alison E. Tonge

William Hall, soldier and pionerr, by Ron Montague
East Maitland, 1828-1850, by Edith Pearce
Oakhampton history, by Warwick Berthold, part 1
Maitland Girls High School, by Elsie Henston

Oakhampton history, by Warwick Berthold, part 2
Cricket

St. James' Church, Morpeth

Sherberras, memorial in St. James Ch., by Ron Montague
Sesqui-centenary, 'A town to be laid out"

All around the town', Maitland hotels, part 1

All around the town', Maitland hotels, part 1

West Maitland - Town & Country Jnl 16 Dec 1871, part 1

All around the town', Maitland hotels, part 3

West Maitland - Town & Country Jnl 16 Dec 1871, part 2
All around the town', Maitland hotels, part 4

Alex Wilkinson, citizen & solder, by Ron Montague
Oakhampton cemetery, by Warwick Berthold
Thomas Browne, monumental mason

Naming of Maitland

Recollection of Homeville & Telarah, by Leslie Pitcairn
Recollections of historical interest, by Leslie Pitcairn
War games in Maitland, by Ron Montague

John Gillies, by Prof. L.E. Fredman

Dangar Family of St. Neot, by F.M. Gregory

Royal Veteran Companies, by Ron Montague, part 1
Royal Veteran Companies, by Ron Montague, part 2
Royal Veteran Companies, by Ron Montague, part 3
Royal Veteran Companies, by Ron Montague, part 4
Legend of Farley Harbour, by H. Armstrong

Vol.

w w w w w w ww N NN DNNNDNMNNNDNMNDNDNNDN

B R S L T T~ S S

(Sa TN, RN, B, I,

No.

w

W W NNNPFP P U 1 A B W WNDNMNNNNNPRE

0O N~NOU DR WNNNIERR

A B WON PR

Month

Sep
Sep

Feb
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Jun-Jul
Jun-Jul
Aug
Aug
Nov
Nov

Apr
Apr
Apr
Sep
Sep
Sep
Nov
Nov

Feb
Feb
Mar
Mar
Mar
Apr
May
Jul
Aug
Oct
Oct
Nov

Feb
Jun
Aug
Nov
Nov

Year

1977
1977

1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978

1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1981
1981
1981
1981
1981



Edgeworth David, part 1
Edgeworth David, part 2

Edgeworth David, part 3
Short list of Maitland records held in Library, Uni. Of
Newcastle

Stephen Scholey

Maitland markets

Newcastle-Maitland railway, by Fred M. Gregory
Lachlan MacGillivray, part 1

Lachlan MacGillivray, part 2

Traditional buildings, Architectural History, Uni. N.S.W.
Smith's flour mill, part 1

Smith's flour mill, part 2

Smith's flour mill, part 3

Lacemakers, part 1

Lacemakers, part 2

Lacemakers, part 3

John Horbury Hunt

Lacemakers, part 4

New premises of Australian Joint Stock Bank, MM, 1883
George Wynham and Dalwood House

First visitors to Hunter's River, part 1
First visitors to Hunter's River, part 2
First visitors to Hunter's River, part 3
First visitors to Hunter's River, part 4
Caroline Chisholm, part 1
Caroline Chisholm, part 2

Rev. Alfred Glennie

Hunter Valley history

Albion Inn, part 1

Early history

Dalwood House

Albion Inn, part 2

lan Pender - History buildings, architects
Maitland bricks

Bridge House garden party

Floods

Ploughing matches
St. Andrew's Anglican Church, Seaham
Closebourne

(o)l e)]

(o) I ) i) B e) B e) B <) B o) BN e ) B o) B @) }

NN NN NN

00O 00O 0O 00 00 00

O O O VU O VU VU V vV vV

10
10
10

W R R

O 00 N N U b

10
11
12
13

O 00 W WN B

O 00 N B WN

O WM DDAWERPR

Feb
Mar
Apr

Jun
Aug
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Jan
Feb
Apr

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Aug
Feb
Mar

Jun

Jul
Oct
Nov
Dec

Mar
Mar
May
June
June
June
Aug
Oct
Oct
Nov

Dec
Dec
Oct

1982
1982
1982

1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983

1983
1983
1983
1983
1983
1984
1984

1984
1984
1984
1984
1984
1984

1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985
1985

1986
1986
1986



West Maitland Public Schools, Town & Country Journal 1874
Getting sick in the 'good old days' 1918 influenza

Maitland conscription, part 1

Maitland conscription, part 2

Looking back Mercury articles in 1893-1894, looking back to
1848-1857
Looking back Mercury articles in 1893-1894, looking back to
1848-1857

Switched on Maitland - electricity
Maitland Mercury contents on 1 Dec 1888

Maitland events for end of Crimean War (1853), Boer War
1900), WWI (1914)

Telegraphy / telephone

Duckenfield House

Municipal elections 1920

Statistics of Maitland 1851

Census of the towns of Maitland 1851
Traffic on the Great North Road 1856
Chamber of Commerce 1921

Timber destruction

Forests unneeded 1921

Barrington tops 1923

Gas, gas lighting, 1856, part 1

Gas, gas lighting, 1856, part 2

Nuisance Act & regulations, sanitation, 1890
Bus licences, buses, 1921

Diary of 'Mighty Dean Lynch', 1862-1864. John Thomas Lynch
Recent disturbance in High Street, 1890

Port Stephens railway, Morpeth to Pindimar, 1929

Hughes, Thomas, Council Clerk, 1907

East Maitland rates, 1873

Hospital finance 1921
Oil in the Hunter - Belford, Ravensfield - 1925, 1934, 1937,
1953

Michael & Phillip Ryan, Hiland Cres. Cemetery, 1859

Land system 1857

Ring-barking and its effects 1880 - 3 articles

The XYZ letters, journey through Hunter Valley - Singleton
Maskell oil

Norman Goodsir

11
11
11
11

12

12

12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15

16
16
16
16

17

w W N -

e . S T - T~ N OUR OV S Ry

A W N R

A W N N NN R R

o 00 -

Mar
Jun
Sep
Dec

Mar-
May

Jun
Sep-
Oct
Dec

Mar-
Apr
Jun-Jul
Sep
Sep
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec

Mar
Jun
Sep
Dec

Mar
Mar
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun

Sep
Dec

Mar
Mar
Aug
Aug

Aug

1987
1987
1987
1987

1988

1988

1988
1988

1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989
1989

1990
1990
1990
1990

1991
1991
1991
1991
1991
1991

1991
1991

1992
1992
1999
1999

2000



Oakhampton cemetery - Warwick Berthold (deceased)
Hunter River, first century of European settllement, by Harry
Boyle

Edmund Barton 1901 visit, by Henry Armstrong
Horseshoe Bend, by Harry Boyle

Horseshoe Bend flooding

Veterans Flat, by Ron Montague

Maitland's early coal mines 1846

Dunmore House

Early days at Wallalong, by Joyce Hewlett

Great flood' fact or fiction, by Henry Armstrong

Storm and flood in Maitland 1831

Dunmore House

Alex Wilkinson, citizen & solder, by Ron Montague (ist printed
Bulletin March 1980)

Black Boy and other Maitland icons, by Harry Boyle
Hinton Bridge (Heritage Month)

Lorn House (Heritage Month)

Arnott's Bakehouse, Morpeth (Heritage Month)

Our new premises at 3 Cathedral Street
Destructive and fatal storm, 1861

Maitland raill station

Galton's store

Now and then - photos by Peter Smith
President's report - Ruth Trappel

St. Peter's Church, East Maitland
St. John’s and the Bishop’s House

Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers
An unusual monument: William Maskell

St. Paul’s Anglican Church, Maitland

Ghost signs - Latter, Rutherford & 204 High St.
Significance of collections

Farewell Lloyd Bevan

Presidents' report- Ruth Trappel, Kevin Parsons
Rourke's building

Queens' Theatre

Ghost signs - Sullivan, High St.

Poundkeeping in Early Lochinvar - Lisa & Allan Thomas

17

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17

17
17
17
17
17

Vol.
18
18

18
18
18
18

18
18

18
18

19
19
19
19

19
19
19
19

19

A B B PP, WWWWWWN

(SR V2 N U4 B S

No.

w N NNN [EEEN

I

[ S O = N

N N NN

Month
Feb
Feb

Aug
Aug

Nov
Nov

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

May

May
May

Aug

2000

2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

Year
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011

2011
2011

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012



Dunmore House

Walter Finlay O'Hearn - by Henry Armstrong
Ghost signs - Millers, High St.

Window into the past - photos by Peter Smith

Maitland Mercury
Reverend Lovick Tyrrell - Lisa & Allan Thomas
Bishops House

Lewis Morris cordials
1893 flood - George Boyle White
History of Newcastle (Anglican) Diocese Before 1847

Presidents' report- Kevin Parsons, Ruth Trappel
Robert Blair, bookseller & stationer - Val Rudkin

Early Lochinvar & the Northern British Loan Company - Lisa &

Alloan Thomas

Ghost signs - corner Lawes & Melbourne St.s, East Mtd

Trains and floods - Peter Bogan
Rathluba, East Maitland

Ghost signs - Coles, High St.
President's report - Ruth Trappel

Pinehurst, East Maitland
1893 flood -Peter Bogan

Holbeach at Lochinvar - Lisa & Allan Thomas
Maitland courthouse - Peter Bogan
The Hermitage, Ballard St. - Val Rudkin

Vigoro- the game for girls

Faces of suicide - Cohen’s building carvings
McDonalds Booksellers & Stationers
Award to John Partridge of McDonalds

Petite properties - Clift's cottage - Judy Nicholson
In Flander's Fields - Peter Bogan

The Long Bridge

Municipality of West Maitland

Dead man's penny - memorial World War 1

Petite properties - Enrights Solicitors - Judy Nicholson
William Thomas Mitchell Esq. 1807-1877 - Val Rudkin
Lure of whisky led to gaol & a flogging - Peter Bogan

19
19
19
19

19
19
19

20
20
20

20
20

20

20

20
20
20
20

20
20

21
21
21

21
21
21
21

21
21
21
21
21

21
21
21

w w w w

b

w w w w

I

w w w w w N N NN =

b

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

Nov
Nov
Nov

Feb
Feb
Feb

May

May

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

Nov
Nov

Feb
Feb
Feb

May
May
May

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

Nov
Nov
Nov

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012

2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

2013

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013

2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014
2014



Narrowgut
Coach tragedy - Dungog to Maitland mail coach

William Thomas Mitchell - House named San Souci - Val
Rudkin

Horseshoe Bend Medal of World War 1 - Peter Bogan
Misses Hall School for Young Ladies, Aberglasslyn House
Early home crafts

President's report - Keith Cockburn
Astor Theatre, Morpeth - Les Tod

Will West Maitland ever be swept away by a flood? Val Rudkin

Oliver and Mary Warren Wansey, East Maitland - Val Rudkin

Edward Charles Close - Ann Beaumont
"Trocadero" guest house - Val Rudkin

The Maitland Branch of the Country Women'’s Association in
World War Il Lisa ThomaS

Wolstenholme Memorial

Old-style movie experience at St John’s Hall
Luxuriant cedar woodlands - James Backhouse, 1836
Obituary — Lance Murray

The Maitland Branch of the C. W. A. in World War Il -
additional details - Lisa Thomas

West Maitland Floating Baths : an historical study - Peter Bond
- Endeavour Rowing Club

A Church at (East) Maitland - Kevin Short

Photographers of Maitland - Judy Nicholson

Anambah House, 1823-2011 - Heather Berry 23
Floods in the minds of Maitlanders - Chas Keys 23
History of the Maitland Croquet Club - Pamela Gentle 23
The lament of Jin Crow - Kevin Short 23
Early Cricketing Days in Maitland - Lindsay Wood 23
James Pritchard (1829-1911) - Val Rudkin 23

21
21

22
22
22
22

22
22

22

22

22
22

22
22
22
22
22

23

23

23
23

L =

N

B A A DD

Aug
Aug

Nov
Nov

Nov
Nov

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb

May
May

May

Aug
Aug

Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov
Nov

Feb

Feb

Feb
Feb

2014
2014

2015
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015

2015

2015

2015
2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016

2016

2016
2016

2016
2016

2016
2016

2016
2016



