Subject	Vol.	No.	Month	
Bolwarra School, Kathleen Macmillan		3	Sep	
Glebe cemetery		3	Sep	
Hunter River Agricultural & Horticultural Association	2	1	Feb	
Hunter River Agricultural & Horticultural Association	2	2	Apr	
Green Hills (Morpeth) Sophia Jane	2	2	Apr	
Major Crummer, by Ron Montague	2	2	Apr	
Prisoner flogging, Morpeth Times Feb 18, 1884	2	2	Apr	
Old Maitland, by V.J. Goold, part 1	2	2	Apr	
Old Maitland, by V.J. Goold, part 2	2	3	Jun-Jul	
Youngs of Umbercollie, by Alison E. Tonge	2	3	Jun-Jul	
William Hall, soldier and pionerr, by Ron Montague	2	4	Aug	
East Maitland, 1828-1850, by Edith Pearce	2	4	Aug	
Oakhampton history, by Warwick Berthold, part 1	2	5	Nov	
Maitland Girls High School, by Elsie Henston	2	5	Nov	
Oakhampton history, by Warwick Berthold, part 2	3	1	Apr	
Cricket	3	1	Apr	
St. James' Church, Morpeth	3	1	Apr	
Sherberras, memorial in St. James Ch., by Ron Montague	3	2	Sep	
Sesqui-centenary, 'A town to be laid out"	3	2	Sep	
All around the town', Maitland hotels, part 1	3	2	Sep	
All around the town', Maitland hotels, part 1	3	3	Nov	
West Maitland - Town & Country Jnl 16 Dec 1871, part 1	3	3	Nov	
All around the town', Maitland hotels, part 3	4	1	Feb	
West Maitland - Town & Country Jnl 16 Dec 1871, part 2	4	1	Feb	
All around the town', Maitland hotels, part 4	4	2	Mar	
Alex Wilkinson, citizen & solder, by Ron Montague	4	2	Mar	
Oakhampton cemetery, by Warwick Berthold	4	2	Mar	
Thomas Browne, monumental mason	4	3	Apr	
Naming of Maitland	4	4	May	
Recollection of Homeville & Telarah, by Leslie Pitcairn	4	5	Jul	
Recollections of historical interest, by Leslie Pitcairn	4	6	Aug	
War games in Maitland, by Ron Montague	4	7	Oct	
John Gillies, by Prof. L.E. Fredman	4	7	Oct	
Dangar Family of St. Neot, by F.M. Gregory	4	8	Nov	
Royal Veteran Companies, by Ron Montague, part 1	5	1	Feb	
Royal Veteran Companies, by Ron Montague, part 2	5	2	Jun	
Royal Veteran Companies, by Ron Montague, part 3	5	3	Aug	
Royal Veteran Companies, by Ron Montague, part 4	5	4	Nov	
Legend of Farley Harbour, by H. Armstrong	5	4	Nov	

Edgeworth David, part 1	6	1	Feb	1982	
Edgeworth David, part 2	6	1	Mar	1982	
Edgeworth David, part 3	6	3	Apr	1982	
Short list of Maitland records held in Library, Uni. Of					
Newcastle	6	4	May	1982	
Stephen Scholey	6	5	Jun	1982	
Maitland markets	6	7	Aug	1982	
Newcastle-Maitland railway, by Fred M. Gregory	6	7	Aug	1982	
Lachlan MacGillivray, part 1	6	8	Sep	1982	
Lachlan MacGillivray, part 2	6	9	Oct	1982	
Traditional buildings, Architectural History, Uni. N.S.W.	6	10	Nov	1982	
Smith's flour mill, part 1	6	11	Jan	1983	
Smith's flour mill, part 2	6	12	Feb	1983	
Smith's flour mill, part 3	6	13	Apr	1983	
Lacemakers, part 1	7	1	Jun	1983	
Lacemakers, part 2	7	2	Jun	1983	
Lacemakers, part 3	7	3	Jul	1983	
John Horbury Hunt	7	3	Jul	1983	
Lacemakers, part 4	7	4	Aug	1983	
New premises of Australian Joint Stock Bank, MM, 1883	7	8	Feb	1984	
George Wynham and Dalwood House	7	9	Mar	1984	
First visitors to Hunter's River, part 1	8	2	May	1984	
First visitors to Hunter's River, part 2	8	3	Jun	1984	
First visitors to Hunter's River, part 3	8	4	Jul	1984	
First visitors to Hunter's River, part 4	8	7	Oct	1984	
Caroline Chisholm, part 1	8	8	Nov	1984	
Caroline Chisholm, part 2	8	9	Dec	1984	
Rev. Alfred Glennie	9	1	Mar	1985	
Hunter Valley history	9	1	Mar	1985	
Albion Inn, part 1	9	3	May	1985	
Early history	9	4	June	1985	
Dalwood House	9	4	June	1985	
Albion Inn, part 2	9	4	June	1985	
Ian Pender - History buildings, architects	9	6	Aug	1985	
Maitland bricks	9	8	Oct	1985	
Bridge House garden party	9	8	Oct	1985	
Floods	9	9	Nov	1985	
Ploughing matches	10	6	Dec	1986	
St. Andrew's Anglican Church, Seaham	10	6	Dec	1986	
Closebourne	10	7	Oct	1986	
	- <del></del>				

West Maitland Public Schools, Town & Country Journal 1874	11	1	Mar	1987
Getting sick in the 'good old days' 1918 influenza	11	2	Jun	1987
Maitland conscription, part 1	11	3	Sep	1987
Maitland conscription, part 2	11	3	Dec	1987
Walteria conscription, part 2		J	Dec	1307
Looking back Mercury articles in 1893-1894, looking back to			Mar-	
1848-1857	12	1	May	1988
Looking back Mercury articles in 1893-1894, looking back to				
1848-1857	12	2	Jun	1988
		_	Sep-	1000
Switched on Maitland - electricity	12	3	Oct	1988
Maitland Mercury contents on 1 Dec 1888	12	4	Dec	1988
Maitland events for end of Crimean War (1853), Boer War			Mar-	
1900), WWI (1914)	13	1	Apr	1989
Telegraphy / telephone	13	2	Jun-Jul	1989
Duckenfield House	13	3	Sep	1989
Municipal elections 1920	13	3	Sep	1989
Statistics of Maitland 1851	13	4	Dec	1989
Census of the towns of Maitland 1851	13	4	Dec	1989
Traffic on the Great North Road 1856	13	4	Dec	1989
Chamber of Commerce 1921	13	4	Dec	1989
Timber destruction	13	4	Dec	1989
Forests unneeded 1921	13	4	Dec	1989
Barrington tops 1923	13	4	Dec	1989
Gas, gas lighting, 1856, part 1	14	1	Mar	1990
Gas, gas lighting, 1856, part 2	14	2	Jun	1990
Nuisance Act & regulations, sanitation, 1890	14	3	Sep	1990
Bus licences, buses, 1921	14	4	Dec	1990
Diary of 'Mighty Dean Lynch', 1862-1864. John Thomas Lynch	15	1	Mar	1991
Recent disturbance in High Street, 1890	15	1	Mar	1991
Port Stephens railway, Morpeth to Pindimar, 1929	15	2	Jun	1991
Hughes, Thomas, Council Clerk, 1907	15	2	Jun	1991
East Maitland rates, 1873	15	2	Jun	1991
Hospital finance 1921	15	2	Jun	1991
Oil in the Hunter - Belford, Ravensfield - 1925, 1934, 1937,	15	3	Con	1991
1953			Sep	
Michael & Phillip Ryan, Hiland Cres. Cemetery, 1859	15	4	Dec	1991
Land system 1857	16	1	Mar	1992
Ring-barking and its effects 1880 - 3 articles	16	1	Mar	1992
The XYZ letters, journey through Hunter Valley - Singleton	16	8	Aug	1999
Maskell oil	16	8	Aug	1999
Norman Goodsir	17	2	Aug	2000

Oakhampton cemetery - Warwick Berthold (deceased)				
Oakhampton cemetery - war wick berthold (deceased)	17	2	Aug	2000
Hunter River, first century of European settllement, by Harry				
Boyle	17	2	Aug	2000
Edmund Barton 1901 visit, by Henry Armstrong	17	3	Feb	2001
Horseshoe Bend, by Harry Boyle	17	3	Feb	2001
Horseshoe Bend flooding	17	3	Feb	2001
Veterans Flat, by Ron Montague	17	3	Feb	2001
Maitland's early coal mines 1846	17	3	Feb	2001
Dunmore House	17	3	Feb	2001
Early days at Wallalong, by Joyce Hewlett	17	4	May	2001
Great flood' fact or fiction, by Henry Armstrong	17	4	May	2001
Storm and flood in Maitland 1831	17	4	May	2001
Dunmore House	17	4	May	2001
Alex Wilkinson, citizen & solder, by Ron Montague (1st printed		-	,	
Bulletin March 1980)	17	4	May	2001
Black Boy and other Maitland icons, by Harry Boyle	17	4	May	2001
Hinton Bridge (Heritage Month)	17	5	Sep	2001
Lorn House (Heritage Month)	17	5	Sep	2001
Arnott's Bakehouse, Morpeth (Heritage Month)	17	5	Sep	2001
			-	
	Vol.	No.	Month	Year
Our new premises at 3 Cathedral Street	18	1	Feb	2011
Destructive and fatal storm, 1861	18	1	Feb	2011
best delive and ratar storm, 1901	10	_		2011
Maitland raill station	18	2	May	2011
Galton's store	18	2	May	2011
Now and then - photos by Peter Smith	18	2	May	2011
Now and then - photos by Feter Simili	10	_	iviay	2011
Drocident's report - Buth Trappel	10	2	Nav	
President's report - Ruth Trappel	18	2	May	2011
			·	
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland	18	3	Aug	2011
			·	
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House	18 18	3	Aug Aug	2011 2011
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers	18 18	3 3	Aug Aug Nov	2011 2011 2011
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House	18 18	3	Aug Aug	2011 2011
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House  Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers An unusual monument: William Maskell	18 18 18 18	3 3 4 4	Aug Aug Nov Nov	2011 2011 2011 2011
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House  Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers An unusual monument: William Maskell  St. Paul's Anglican Church, Maitland	18 18 18 18	3 3 4 4	Aug Aug Nov Nov Feb	2011 2011 2011 2011 2011
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House  Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers An unusual monument: William Maskell  St. Paul's Anglican Church, Maitland Ghost signs - Latter, Rutherford & 204 High St.	18 18 18 18 19	3 3 4 4 1 1	Aug Aug Nov Nov Feb Feb	2011 2011 2011 2011 2012 2012
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House  Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers An unusual monument: William Maskell  St. Paul's Anglican Church, Maitland Ghost signs - Latter, Rutherford & 204 High St. Significance of collections	18 18 18 18 19 19	3 3 4 4 1 1	Aug Aug Nov Nov Feb Feb	2011 2011 2011 2011 2012 2012 2012
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House  Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers An unusual monument: William Maskell  St. Paul's Anglican Church, Maitland Ghost signs - Latter, Rutherford & 204 High St.	18 18 18 18 19	3 3 4 4 1 1	Aug Aug Nov Nov Feb Feb	2011 2011 2011 2011 2012 2012
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House  Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers An unusual monument: William Maskell  St. Paul's Anglican Church, Maitland Ghost signs - Latter, Rutherford & 204 High St. Significance of collections	18 18 18 18 19 19	3 3 4 4 1 1	Aug Aug Nov Nov Feb Feb	2011 2011 2011 2011 2012 2012 2012
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House  Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers An unusual monument: William Maskell  St. Paul's Anglican Church, Maitland Ghost signs - Latter, Rutherford & 204 High St. Significance of collections	18 18 18 18 19 19	3 3 4 4 1 1	Aug Aug Nov Nov Feb Feb	2011 2011 2011 2011 2012 2012 2012
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House  Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers An unusual monument: William Maskell  St. Paul's Anglican Church, Maitland Ghost signs - Latter, Rutherford & 204 High St. Significance of collections Farewell Lloyd Bevan	18 18 18 19 19 19	3 3 4 4 1 1 1	Aug Aug Nov Nov Feb Feb Feb	2011 2011 2011 2011 2012 2012 2012 2012
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House  Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers An unusual monument: William Maskell  St. Paul's Anglican Church, Maitland Ghost signs - Latter, Rutherford & 204 High St. Significance of collections Farewell Lloyd Bevan  Presidents' report- Ruth Trappel, Kevin Parsons	18 18 18 19 19 19	3 3 4 4 1 1 1 1	Aug Aug Nov Nov Feb Feb Feb Feb	2011 2011 2011 2011 2012 2012 2012 2012
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House  Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers An unusual monument: William Maskell  St. Paul's Anglican Church, Maitland Ghost signs - Latter, Rutherford & 204 High St. Significance of collections Farewell Lloyd Bevan  Presidents' report- Ruth Trappel, Kevin Parsons Rourke's building	18 18 18 19 19 19 19	3 3 4 4 1 1 1 2 2	Aug Aug Nov Nov Feb Feb Feb May May	2011 2011 2011 2011 2012 2012 2012 2012
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House  Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers An unusual monument: William Maskell  St. Paul's Anglican Church, Maitland Ghost signs - Latter, Rutherford & 204 High St. Significance of collections Farewell Lloyd Bevan  Presidents' report- Ruth Trappel, Kevin Parsons Rourke's building Queens' Theatre	18 18 18 19 19 19 19 19	3 3 4 4 1 1 1 2 2 2	Aug Aug Nov Nov Feb Feb Feb May May	2011 2011 2011 2011 2012 2012 2012 2012
St. Peter's Church, East Maitland St. John's and the Bishop's House  Maitland fires - Cohen's, Cappers An unusual monument: William Maskell  St. Paul's Anglican Church, Maitland Ghost signs - Latter, Rutherford & 204 High St. Significance of collections Farewell Lloyd Bevan  Presidents' report- Ruth Trappel, Kevin Parsons Rourke's building Queens' Theatre	18 18 18 19 19 19 19 19	3 3 4 4 1 1 1 2 2 2	Aug Aug Nov Nov Feb Feb Feb May May	2011 2011 2011 2011 2012 2012 2012 2012

Dunmore House	19	3	Aug	2012
Walter Finlay O'Hearn - by Henry Armstrong	19	3	Aug	2012
Ghost signs - Millers, High St.	19	3	Aug	2012
Window into the past - photos by Peter Smith	19	3	Aug	2012
Maitland Mercury	19	4	Nov	2012
Reverend Lovick Tyrrell - Lisa & Allan Thomas	19	4	Nov	2012
Bishops House	19	4	Nov	2012
bishops flouse	13	4	NOV	2012
Lewis Morris cordials	20	1	Feb	2013
1893 flood - George Boyle White	20	1	Feb	2013
History of Newcastle (Anglican) Diocese Before 1847	20	1	Feb	2013
Presidents' report- Kevin Parsons, Ruth Trappel	20	2	May	2013
Robert Blair, bookseller & stationer - Val Rudkin	20	2	May	2013
·	20	2	iviay	2013
Early Lochinvar & the Northern British Loan Company - Lisa & Alloan Thomas	20	2	May	2013
Alloan monds	20	2	iviay	2015
Ghost signs - corner Lawes & Melbourne St.s, East Mtd	20	2	May	2013
Trains and floods - Peter Bogan	20	3	Aug	2013
Rathluba, East Maitland	20	3	_	2013
			Aug	
Ghost signs - Coles, High St.	20	3	Aug	2013
President's report - Ruth Trappel	20	3	Aug	2013
Pinehurst, East Maitland	20	4	Nov	2013
1893 flood -Peter Bogan	20	4	Nov	2013
Holbeach at Lochinvar - Lisa & Allan Thomas	21	1	Feb	2014
Maitland courthouse - Peter Bogan	21	1	Feb	2014
The Hermitage, Ballard St Val Rudkin	21	1	Feb	2014
The Hermitage, Banara St. Var Raukin	21	-	1 00	2011
Vigoro- the game for girls	21	2	May	2014
Faces of suicide - Cohen's building carvings	21	2	May	2014
McDonalds Booksellers & Stationers	21	2	May	2014
Award to John Partridge of McDonalds	21	2	May	2014
Petite properties - Clift's cottage - Judy Nicholson	21	3	Aug	2014
In Flander's Fields - Peter Bogan	21	3	Aug	2014
The Long Bridge	21	3	Aug	2014
Municipality of West Maitland	21	3	Aug	2014
Dead man's penny - memorial World War 1	21	3	Aug	2014
Dead man's penny memorial world war 1	<b>4</b> 1	5	Aug	2014
Petite properties - Enrights Solicitors - Judy Nicholson	21	4	Nov	2014
William Thomas Mitchell Esq. 1807-1877 - Val Rudkin	21	4	Nov	2014
Lure of whisky led to gaol & a flogging - Peter Bogan	21	4	Nov	2014

Narrowgut Coach tragedy - Dungog to Maitland mail coach		21 21	4 4	Nov Nov	2014 2014
William Thomas Mitchell - House named San Souci - Val					
Rudkin		22	1	Feb	2015
Horseshoe Bend Medal of World War 1 - Peter Bogan		22	1	Feb	2015
Misses Hall School for Young Ladies, Aberglasslyn House		22	1	Feb	2015
Early home crafts		22	1	Feb	2015
President's report - Keith Cockburn		22	2	May	2015
Astor Theatre, Morpeth - Les Tod		22	2	May	2015
Will West Maitland ever be swept away by a flood? Val Rudk	in	22	2	May	2015
Oliver and Mary Warren Wansey, East Maitland - Val Rudkin		22	2	May	2015
Edward Charles Close - Ann Beaumont		22	3	Aug	2015
"Trocadero" guest house - Val Rudkin		22	3	Aug	2015
The Maitland Branch of the Country Women's Association in					
World War II Lisa ThomaS		22	4	Nov	2015
Wolstenholme Memorial		22	4	Nov	2015
Old-style movie experience at St John's Hall		22	4	Nov	2015
Luxuriant cedar woodlands - James Backhouse, 1836		22	4	Nov	2015
Obituary – Lance Murray		22	4	Nov	2015
The Maitland Branch of the C. W. A. in World War II -					
additional details - Lisa Thomas		23	1	Feb	2016
West Maitland Floating Baths : an historical study - Peter Bo	nd	20			2016
- Endeavour Rowing Club		23	1	Feb	
A Church at (East) Maitland - Kevin Short		23	1	Feb	2016
Photographers of Maitland - Judy Nicholson		23	1	Feb	2016
Anambah House, 1823-2011 - Heather Berry	23		2 M	•	2016
Floods in the minds of Maitlanders - Chas Keys	23		2 M	ay	2016
History of the Maitland Croquet Club - Pamela Gentle	23	:	3 A	ug	2016
The lament of Jin Crow - Kevin Short	23	:	3 A	ug	2016
Early Cricketing Days in Maitland - Lindsay Wood	23		4 N	ov	2016
James Pritchard (1829-1911) - Val Rudkin	23	•	4 N	ov	2016